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Event Name Participant Status
Elizabeth Elliot Exhibit Church History Field Trip Santa Clarita Christian School

12th Grade
Active

Sat  01/31/2026  9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Biola University
6th Grade Medieval Times Field Trip 6th Grade

Lunch Room
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Fri  02/20/2026  8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Medieval Times
4th Grade Sacramento Trip 4th Grade

Lunch Room
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Tue  03/10/2026  (All Day)  to
Thu  03/12/2026  (All Day)
Sacramento
8th Grade Washington DC Trip 8th Grade 

Lunch Room
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sun  03/15/2026  (All Day)  to
Sat  03/21/2026  (All Day)
District of Columbia
Lancaster
SCCS Carnival & Art Show Santa Clarita Christian School

Kindergarten
12th Grade
11th Grade
10th Grade
9th Grade
8th Grade 
7th Grade
6th Grade
5th Grade
4th Grade
3rd Grade
2nd Grade
1st Grade

Active
Fri  03/20/2026  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Santa Clarita Christian School

Senior Navajo Nation Mission Trip 12th Grade
Lunch Room
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sat  03/21/2026  TBD  to
Wed  03/25/2026  TBD
Navajo Nation
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PTF Jog-A-Thon Santa Clarita Christian School

Kindergarten
6th Grade
5th Grade
4th Grade
3rd Grade
2nd Grade
1st Grade

Active
Tue  03/24/2026  (All Day)
West Playground
East Playground
Santa Clarita Christian School

3rd Grade Seaworld Trip 3rd Grade
Lunch Room
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Thu  03/26/2026  (All Day)  to
Fri  03/27/2026  (All Day)
SeaWorld San Diego
First Grade Field Trip to Underwood Farms 1st Grade

Lunch Room
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Mon  03/30/2026  8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Underwood Family Farms
Kindergarten LA Zoo Field Trip Santa Clarita Christian School

Kindergarten
Active

Thu  04/16/2026  10:00 am - 2:30 pm
LA Zoo
Junior/Senior Spring Formal 11th Grade

12th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sat  04/18/2026  TBD
TBD
5th Grade Knott’s Berry Farm Field Trip 5th Grade

Lunch Room
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Fri  04/24/2026  (All Day)
Knott's Berry Farm


